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Staff Only / District In-Service 	 Thu., Aug. 18
Teacher Work Day – No Students	 Fri., Aug. 19
Student Orientations for Incoming Grades Only K, 3, 4, 7, 9	 Mon., Aug. 22
All Students PreK-12 Attend Daily� Tue., Aug. 23
Labor Day – No School	 Mon., Sept. 5
Staff Only / MSEA	 Mon.,Sept. 26
Staff Only – District In-Service	 Fri., Oct. 21
Thanksgiving Vacation – No School	 Wed., Thu. & Fri., Nov. 23, 24 & 25
Winter Recess Begins	 Wed., Dec. 21
Staff Only / MSEA	 Tue., Jan. 3
Staff Only – District In-Service	 Wed., Jan. 4
School Reconvenes	 Thu., Jan. 5
Martin Luther King Day – No School	 Mon., Jan. 16
No School	 Fri., Feb. 17
President’s Day – No School	 Mon., Feb. 20
Staff Only – District In-Service	 Fri., Mar. 10
Spring Recess Begins	 Mon., Apr. 3
School Reconvenes	 Tue., Apr. 11
Staff Only/MSEA	 Mon., Apr. 24
Pre-K Only No School (Screenings)                                                   Fri., May 5
High School Graduation	 10:00 AM Sat., May 20
Memorial Day – No School	 Mon., May 29
Last Day for Students – 1 Hr. Early Release	 Tue., May 30
Last Day for Teachers/Records Day	 Wed., May 31
Juneteenth Day – No School	 Mon., June 19

	 2-Hr. Delayed	 1-Hr. Early
	  Start Times	 Release Times		
Pre-K	 No AM Pre-K	 2:25 PM
Springmill STEM K-6	 11:00 AM	 2:25 PM
Spanish Immersion K-8	 11:00 AM	 2:25 PM
Sherman & Woodland K-2	 11:10 AM	 2:25 PM
Malabar Intermediate 3-6	 10:00 AM	 1:15 PM
Mansfield Middle 7-8	 9:35 AM	 1:25 PM
High School 9-12	 9:35 AM	 1:25 PM
Hedges Success Program	 9:35 AM	 1:25 PM
Tyger Digital Academy K-12	 10:00 AM	 1:25 PM

Grading Periods and Early Release
First Semester	 Aug. 23 – Dec. 20
Grading Period 1 Ends	 Oct. 21
Grading Period 2 Ends – 1 Hr. Early Release	 Dec. 20
Second Semester	 Jan. 5 – May 30
Grading Period 3 Ends	 Mar. 10
Grading Period 4 Ends – 1 Hr. Early Release	 May 30

Parent/Teacher Conference Dates		
Thu., Oct. 6 for all grades – 1 Hr. Early Release	 4:00 – 7:30 PM
Thu., Oct. 13 for all grades	 4:30 – 8:00 PM
Thu., Feb. 9 for all grades – 1 Hr. Early Release	 4:00 – 7:30 PM
Thu., Feb. 16 for all grades	 4:30 – 8:00 PM

IMPORTANT DATES

MANSFIELD CITY SCHOOLS
2022-2023 School Calendar

Mansfield City Schools District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability  
or age in its programs and activities. For inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies call, 419-525-6400.  
USDA Civil Rights & Non-Discrimination Statement
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On the Internet:  Tygerpride.com

On Facebook:  Mansfield City School District

On Twitter:  @MCSTygers
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